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Category Model Number Model Name Model Description CFM Duct Size UMRP
Liner UIB28-NB 28" Pro-Series Liner 28”W x 15”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,045$                 
Liner UIB34-NB 34" Pro-Series Liner 34”W x 15”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,109$                 
Liner UIB40-NB 40" Pro-Series Liner 40”W x 15”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,255$                 
Liner UIB46-NB 46" Pro-Series Liner 46”W x 18”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,609$                 
Liner UIB52-NB 52" Pro-Series Liner 52”W x 18”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,709$                 
Liner UIB58-NB 58" Pro-Series Liner 58”W x 18”D x 6 1/2”H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,839$                 
Liner UIBTF34-NB 34" High-Capacity Liner 34"W x 22 1/2"D x 14"H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,779$                 
Liner UIBTF40-NB 40" High-Capacity Liner 40"W x 22 1/2"D x 14"H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,099$                 
Liner UIBTF46-NB 46" High-Capacity Liner 46"W x 22 1/2"D x 14"H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,379$                 
Liner UIBTF52-NB 52" High-Capacity Liner 52"W x 22 1/2"D x 14"H w/Light & Variable Fan Switch Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,589$                 
Insert UIB30-400 30" Compact Insert 400 30"W x 11-1/2"D x 9"H - Top Discharge -  390 CFM 390 6" 995$                    
Insert UIB30-600 30" Compact Insert 600 30"W x 11-1/2"D x 9"H - Top Discharge - 600CFM 600 6" 1,039$                 
Insert UIB34C-400 34" Compact Insert 400 34"W x 11- 1/2"D x 9"H - Top/Rear Discharge - 390CFM 390 6" 1,045$                 
Insert UIB34C-600 34" Compact Insert 600 34"W x 11- 1/2"D x 9"H - Top/Rear Discharge - 600CFM 600 6" 1,085$                 
Insert UIB28-600 28" PowerPack Insert 600 28”W x 15”D x 14”H -600CFM, Reversible Duct 600 6" 1,255$                 
Insert UIB34-600 34" PowerPack Insert 600 34”W x 15”D x 14”H -600CFM, Reversible Duct 600 6" 1,355$                 
Insert UIB34-1200 34" PowerPack Insert 1200 34”W x 15”D x 14”H -1200CFM, (2 Motors) Reversible Duct 1200 10" 1,939$                 
Insert UIB40-1200 40" PowerPack Insert 1200 40”W x 15”D x 14”H -1200CFM, (2 Motors) Reversible Duct 1200 10" 2,179$                 
Insert UIB46-1200 46" PowerPack Insert 1200 46”W x 18”D x 14”H -1200CFM, (2 Motors) Reversible Duct 1200 10" 2,515$                 
Insert UIB52-1200 52" PowerPack Insert 1200 52”W x 18”D x 14”H -1200CFM, (2 Motors) Reversible Duct 1200 10" 2,859$                 
Insert UIB58-1200 58" PowerPack Insert 1200 58”W x 18”D x 14”H -1200CFM, (2 Motors) Reversible Duct 1200 10" 3,155$                 
Blower Kit IL1200-10D Inline Blower Kit 1200 1200 CFM, 10” Round Duct 1200 10" 1,445$                 
Blower Kit IL1600-10D Inline Blower Kit 1600 1600 CFM, 10” Round Duct 1600 10" 1,565$                 
Blower Kit RB900-F Remote Blower Kit 900 1000 CFM, 10” Round Duct 900 10" 1,079$                 
Blower Kit RB1200-F Remote Blower Kit 1200 1200 CFM, 10” Round Duct 1200 10" 1,269$                 
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK28 28" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 28" UIB PowerPack Insert - 1 filter N/A N/A 55$                      
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK34 34" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 34" UIB PowerPack Insert - 2 filters N/A N/A 79$                      
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK40 40" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 40" UIB PowerPack Insert - 2 filters N/A N/A 99$                      
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK46 46" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 46" UIB PowerPack Insert - 3 filters N/A N/A 139$                    
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK52 52" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 52" UIB PowerPack Insert - 3 filters N/A N/A 155$                    
Duct Free Kit UIBDFK58 58" PowerPack Duct Free Kit  Duct Free Kit - for 58" UIB PowerPack Insert - 3 filters N/A N/A 165$                    
Accessory UIBWSK Wall Switch Kit Wall Switch Kit for Light and Fan - for variable speed motors N/A N/A 109$                    

Hoods in yellow have limited quantity. SKU will be eliminated when stock is depleted.

Outdoor Hood PLBQ3630-1200 36" ProLine BBQ Hood BBQ Hoods - 36" x 30"D x 18"H Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,625$                 
Hood PLHC3630-1200 36" High-Capacity Hood High Capacity Hoods - 36" x 30"D x 18"H Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,625$                 
Hood PLCX48240 48" ProLine Convex Hood Convex Hoods, 48" x 24"D x 18" Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,017$                 
Hood PLCV42240 42" ProLine Concave Hood Concave Hoods, 42' x 24"D x 18"H Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,083$                 
Hood PL30240 30" Pro Line Hood Pro Line Hood 30"W x 24"D x 18"H, No Blower Requires Blower Kit 10" 1,832$                 
Hood PL36270 36" Pro Line Hood, 27" Deep Pro Line Hood 36"W x 27"D x 18"H, No Blower Requires Blower Kit 10" 2,165$                 
Hood WMPLDF30241 30" Pro Line Duct Free Hood Pro Line Duct Free Hood 30"W x 24"D x 18"H, 600 CFM Blower 600 6" 1,998$                 
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